

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.9-12 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14791-
14794/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2009 in RP No. 115/2009 & WP
No. 256/2008 & CMA No. 45609/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD,
BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

LAXMI KANT SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s))

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shirish Kr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the IAs along with SLPs.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master